Compare Responses

Event #: 10234

Status: Pending award

Event Name: WRF SCADA UPGRADE

Number Of Lines: 12

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

Control Instruments Inc.
Wes Wood
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
684,385.00000

Silver Lake Systems & Design
Rob Lanham
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
1,519,856.42000

Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 121,385.0000 0.0000
Extended price 121,385.00 0.00
AOC

Total bid 121,385.00 0.00
Net unit price 121,385.00000 0.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 1

Vendor Item Description

Project Admin, bond, Insurance

Project Admin
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
68,500.0000
68,500.00

68,500.00

68,500.00000
0.00

SCADA Computer & Network Hardw

0.0000
1.0000
149,529.0500
149,529.05

149,529.05
149,529.05000
0.00

2
SCADA Computer and Hardware

Line 3:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000
1.0000
148,500.0000
148,500.00

148,500.00

148,500.00000
0.00

Page 2 of 8 | January 31, 2024

0.0000
1.0000
629,822.3700
629,822.37

629,822.37
629,822.37000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

3

PLC and Control Panel Hardware

3
PLC CONTROL PANELS

Line 4:0Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
61,500.0000
61,500.00

61,500.00

61,500.00000
0.00

4

SCADA Programming Software Lic

0.0000
1.0000
53,018.0000
53,018.00

53,018.00
53,018.00000
0.00

4
SCADA Prog License

Line 5:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

0.0000
1.0000
68,500.0000
68,500.00
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0.0000
1.0000
63,507.0000
63,507.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

68,500.00
68,500.00000
0.00

5

Hardware Design Engineering

63,507.00
63,507.00000
0.00

5

Hardware Design, Eng & Drawing

Line 6:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
105,500.0000
105,500.00

105,500.00
105,500.00000
0.00

6

Software Design Engineering

0.0000
1.0000
203,580.0000
203,580.00

203,580.00
203,580.00000
0.00

6

Software Desing and Eng

Line 7:0pen: Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
11,500.0000
11,500.00

11,500.00
11,500.00000
0.00

7

System Factory Acceptance Test

0.0000

1.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00
0.00000
0.00

7

Factory Acceptance Test

Line 8:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000
1.0000
71,000.0000
71,000.00

71,000.00

71,000.00000
0.00
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0.0000
1.0000
354,400.0000
354,400.00

354,400.00
354,400.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

8

System Installation & Commissi

8

System Install & Commision

Line 9:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
18,500.0000
18,500.00

18,500.00
18,500.00000
0.00

9

System Site Acceptance Testing

0.0000
1.0000
45,000.0000
45,000.00

45,000.00
45,000.00000
0.00

9

Site Acceptance Test

Line 10:0pen: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

0.0000
1.0000
4,000.0000
4,000.00

4,000.00
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0.0000
1.0000
21,000.0000
21,000.00

21,000.00




Compare Responses continued...

Net unit price 4,000.00000 21,000.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detsail

Vendor Item 10 10
Vendor Item Description Operator & Maintenance Train Training
Line 11:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 0.0000
Unit price 5,500.0000 0.0000
Extended price 5,500.00 0.00
AOC

Total bid 5,500.00 0.00
Net unit price 5,500.00000 0.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 11

Vendor Item Description Software Manufacturer Training

Line 12:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

1.0000
0.0000
0.00

0.00
0.00000
0.00

12
One Yr. Parts & Labor Warranty

0.0000
0.0000
0.00

0.00
0.00000
0.00
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