

Compare Responses

Event #: 10234

Event Name: WRF SCADA UPGRADE

Number Of Lines: 12

Status: Pending award

	Control Instruments Inc. Wes Wood	Silver Lake Systems & Design Rob Lanham
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00
Supplier Total Bid Amount	684,385.00000	1,519,856.42000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000
(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)		
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	121,385.0000	0.0000
Extended price	121,385.00	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	121,385.00	0.00
Net unit price	121,385.00000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		1
Vendor Item Description	Project Admin, bond, Insurance	Project Admin

Line 2:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	68,500.0000	149,529.0500
Extended price	68,500.00	149,529.05
AOC		
Total bid	68,500.00	149,529.05
Net unit price	68,500.00000	149,529.05000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		2
Vendor Item Description	SCADA Computer & Network Hardw	SCADA Computer and Hardware
Line 3:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	148,500.0000	629,822.3700
Extended price	148,500.00	629,822.37
AOC		
Total bid	148,500.00	629,822.37
Net unit price	148,500.00000	629,822.37000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		

UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	3	3
Vendor Item Description	PLC and Control Panel Hardware	PLC CONTROL PANELS
Line 4:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	61,500.0000	53,018.0000
Extended price	61,500.00	53,018.00
AOC		
Total bid	61,500.00	53,018.00
Net unit price	61,500.00000	53,018.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	4	4
Vendor Item Description	SCADA Programming Software Lic	SCADA Prog License
Line 5:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	68,500.0000	63,507.0000
Extended price	68,500.00	63,507.00
AOC		

Compare Responses continued...

Total bid	68,500.00	63,507.00
Net unit price	68,500.00000	63,507.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	5	5
Vendor Item Description	Hardware Design Engineering	Hardware Design, Eng & Drawing
Line 6:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	105,500.0000	203,580.0000
Extended price	105,500.00	203,580.00
AOC		
Total bid	105,500.00	203,580.00
Net unit price	105,500.00000	203,580.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	6	6
Vendor Item Description	Software Design Engineering	Software Desing and Eng
Line 7:Open: Output: Contract		

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	11,500.0000	0.0000
Extended price	11,500.00	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	11,500.00	0.00
Net unit price	11,500.00000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	7	7
Vendor Item Description	System Factory Acceptance Test	Factory Acceptance Test
Line 8:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	71,000.0000	354,400.0000
Extended price	71,000.00	354,400.00
AOC		
Total bid	71,000.00	354,400.00
Net unit price	71,000.00000	354,400.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	8 System Installation & Commissi	8 System Install & Commision
Line 9:Open: Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 1.0000 18,500.0000 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00000 0.00 9 System Site Acceptance Testing	 0.0000 1.0000 45,000.0000 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00000 0.00 9 Site Acceptance Test
Line 10:Open: Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid	 0.0000 1.0000 4,000.0000 4,000.00 4,000.00	 0.0000 1.0000 21,000.0000 21,000.00 21,000.00

Compare Responses continued...

Net unit price	4,000.00000	21,000.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	10	10
Vendor Item Description	Operator & Maintenance Train	Training
Line 11:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	0.0000
Unit price	5,500.0000	0.0000
Extended price	5,500.00	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	5,500.00	0.00
Net unit price	5,500.00000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	11	
Vendor Item Description	Software Manufacturer Training	
Line 12:Open: Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	0.0000
Unit price	0.0000	0.0000
Extended price	0.00	0.00
AOC		
Total bid	0.00	0.00
Net unit price	0.00000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	12	
Vendor Item Description	One Yr. Parts & Labor Warranty	